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DISCIPLINA

Applied Cognitive Neuroscience -

Cognitive Neuroscience and Performance module
Applied Cognitive Neuroscience - Sport Psychology
and Sustainable Healt and Well-Being module
Cognitive and Environmental Psychology -
Empowerment cognitive module

Cognitive and Environmental Psychology -
Environmental Psychology module

English

Neurobiofeedback and Interoceptive Contributions
to Well-Being - Neurobiofeedback the Plasticity of Well-
Being module

Neurobiofeedback and Interoceptive Contributions
to Well-Being - Interoceptive Contributions to Well-
Being module

Positive Health: Connecting Well-Being with Biology

Well-Being iin Communities and Workplaces -
Successuful Communication in Groups and Teams module

Well-Being iin Communities and Workplaces - The
Social Identity Approach to Organizational and
Community Well-Being module
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Course list and student receptions

DOCENTE

. Tommasi

. Bertollo

. Palumbo

. Mammarella

. Di Nisio

. Costantini

Ferri

. Pesce

. Berti

Pagliaro

SEMESTRE

GIORNO NOTE
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday telematic mode

also on the team

Thursday channel
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday by appointme'nt only
by email
Wednesday

ORA

14:00

12:00

11:00

16:00

14:00

11:00

11:00

9:00

9:00

SEDE

Blocco A

ex ciapi viale Abruzzo
322

ex-Rettorato

ITAB stanza 316

ITAB stanza 316

Palazzina Medicina
corpo D livello 1

Palazzina Lettere 3°
Piano

Blocco A

TEL.

0841-3554210

0841-3554204

0871-3556945

0871-3556944

338-6094383

0871-3553490

e-mail

luca.tommasi®@unich.it

maurizio.bertollo@unich.it

rocco.palumbo@unich.it

n.mammarella@unich.it

marialuigia.dinisio@unich. it

marcello.costantini@unich.it

francesca.ferri@unich.it

mirko.pesce@unich.it

chiara.berti@unich.it

s.pagliaro@unich.it




